APPLICANT: Enterprise Electronics Corporation
FCC ID:         BUV-SK1000H
TEST SET UP PHOTOS
OUTPUT POWER
MODULATION CHARACTERSISTICS / Occupied Bandwidth
SPURIOUS EMMISIONS AT ANTENNA
FIELD STRENGTH SPURIOUS EMISSIONS BELOW 30 MHz
FIELD STRENGTH SPURIOUS EMISSIONS BELOW 200 MHz
FIELD STRENGTH SPURIOUS EMISSIONS BELOW 1000 MHz
FIELD STRENGTH SPURIOUS EMISSIONS ABOVE 1 GHz
FIELD STRENGTH SPURIOUS EMISSIONS ABOVE 18 GHz
FREQUENCY STABILITY